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Day Date 09:30 - 12:30 13:00- 4:00 04:30 - 07:30

Thursday 2-Jan-2025 | ACCT201 ACCT202 ACCT345 ACCT320 ACCT322 ACCT420 ACC610

Saturday 4-Jan-2025 | ACCT305 ACCT306 FIN301
Wednesday | 8-Jan-2025 ACC403 HRM301 ACC635

Thursday 9-Jan-2025 ACCT401 ACCT330

Monday 13-Jan-2025 ACCT340 ACCT402 MATH201 ACCT4I12

Tuesday 14-Jan-2025 ACCT307 ACCT413 LAW301 ACC640
Wednesday | 15-Jan-2025 | ECON201 ECON202 MGT305 ACC670

Thursday | 16-Jan-2025 | ACCT301 ACCT301 MIS201

Saturday 18-Jan-2025 ACCT250 MGT201 MGT202 ACC655

Monday 20-Jan-2025 MKT201 STAT201 MGT301




